
CO de Noël - MD Ville
REIMS 9.12.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Christophe DEVILLERS
9209IF Raid-Up
Circuit : orange L
Distance : 8260m
Temps : 1:06:31 (8'03"/km)

14/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 0:41:37
2. Fabrice VANNIER 0:48:19
3. Florian SERRE 0:52:37

1. 63 00:02:27 316m 7'45"/km
2. 61 00:04:17 00:06:44 229m 18'42"/km
3. 51 00:01:25 00:08:09 198m 7'09"/km
4. 53 00:02:08 00:10:17 215m 9'55"/km
5. 89 00:02:00 00:12:17 249m 8'02"/km
6. 87 00:02:42 00:14:59 370m 7'18"/km
7. 85 00:02:00 00:16:59 278m 7'12"/km
8. 31 00:01:41 00:18:40 168m 10'01"/km
9. 33 00:01:45 00:20:25 228m 7'41"/km

10. 36 00:01:17 00:21:42 156m 8'14"/km
11. 38 00:02:27 00:24:09 368m 6'39"/km
12. 39 00:01:15 00:25:24 110m 11'22"/km
13. 83 00:02:41 00:28:05 376m 7'08"/km
14. 37 00:03:24 00:31:29 417m 8'09"/km
15. 32 00:02:43 00:34:12 432m 6'17"/km
16. 85 00:02:12 00:36:24 312m 7'03"/km
17. 81 00:04:05 00:40:29 517m 7'54"/km
18. 82 00:01:37 00:42:06 166m 9'44"/km
19. 80 00:01:56 00:44:02 222m 8'43"/km
20. 34 00:04:22 00:48:24 625m 6'59"/km
21. 35 00:01:08 00:49:32 141m 8'02"/km
22. 33 00:00:35 00:50:07 83m 7'02"/km
23. 88 00:05:15 00:55:22 730m 7'12"/km
24. 52 00:04:18 00:59:40 454m 9'28"/km
25. 51 00:01:15 01:00:55 121m 10'20"/km
26. 62 00:01:17 01:02:12 155m 8'17"/km
27. 64 00:01:30 01:03:42 200m 7'30"/km
28. 65 00:01:07 01:04:49 103m 10'50"/km
29. 100 00:01:31 01:06:20 251m 6'03"/km
30. 999 00:00:11 01:06:31 38m 4'49"/km
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